
EGG PLATESEGG PLATES
Good Cents	 $8.99Good Cents	 $8.99
	 Two eggs, bacon, sausage, or ham with toast.

Eggs Benedict	 $13.99Eggs Benedict	 $13.99
	 Poached eggs and grilled ham a-top an English
	 muffin covered in hollandaise with hash browns.

Morning Watch	 $11.99Morning Watch	 $11.99
	 Two eggs, hash browns, choice of bacon,
	 sausage or ham with toast.

Working Man	 $13.99Working Man	 $13.99
	 Three eggs, hash browns, two bacon, two 
	 sausage, two pancakes or toast.

Steak Bites and Eggs	 $15.99Steak Bites and Eggs	 $15.99
	 6 oz. Grilled tender sirloin steak bites, two eggs, 
	 hash browns and toast.

SKILLETSSKILLETS
Barker’s Skillet	 $12.99Barker’s Skillet	 $12.99
	 Two eggs, ham, bacon, sausage,
	 onion, peppers and mushrooms 
	 over hash browns covered with 
	 melted cheddar cheese and toast.

Biscuits and Gravy	 $10.99Biscuits and Gravy	 $10.99
	 House made sausage gravy 
	 smothering grilled buttermilk
	 biscuits with two eggs.

Corned Beef Hash	 $10.99Corned Beef Hash	 $10.99
	 Grilled crispy corned beef hash
	 with two eggs and toast.

Wisconsin Cheese Steak	 $14.99Wisconsin Cheese Steak	 $14.99
	 Two eggs, thin Sliced prime rib, 
	 onions, peppers and mushrooms 
	 over hash browns covered with
	 melted Swiss cheese.

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
Coffee  $2.49Coffee  $2.49

Hot Cocoa  $2.99Hot Cocoa  $2.99
Hot Tea  $2.99Hot Tea  $2.99
Iced Tea  $2.99Iced Tea  $2.99
Juice or Milk   Juice or Milk   

Large  $3.50  |  Small $2.50Large  $3.50  |  Small $2.50
Soft Drink  $2.99Soft Drink  $2.99

Breakfast

Superior, WI



OMELETSOMELETS
	 Country Denver	 $12.99		 Country Denver	 $12.99	 		
		 Ham, onion, peppers, hash browns stuffed in a giant omelet with toast.

		 Tugboat	 $10.99	Tugboat	 $10.99	 		
		 Ham and cheese with hash browns and toast..

		 Spanish	 $11.99	Spanish	 $11.99	 		
		 Tomatoes, onion, peppers and cheese served with salsa, sour cream,
	 hash browns and toast.

		 Veggie	 $11.99	Veggie	 $11.99	 		
		 Onions, peppers, mushrooms and tomatoes with hash browns and toast.

		 Three Cheese	 $9.99Three Cheese	 $9.99
		 Cheddar, Monterey Jack and Swiss cheese with hash browns and toast.	

CAKES AND TOASTCAKES AND TOAST
All cakes and toast come as short stack or full stackshort stack or full stack with choice of bacon, sausage, or ham.

	 Sweet Cream Cakes	 $9.99	 $11.99	 Sweet Cream Cakes	 $9.99	 $11.99

	 French Toast	 $9.99	 $11.99	 French Toast	 $9.99	 $11.99

	 Cranberry Pecan Cakes	 $11.99	 $13.99 	 Cranberry Pecan Cakes	 $11.99	 $13.99 
		 Our Sweet Cream Cakes stuffed with cranberries and toasted pecans.

		 Cinnamon Crunch Toast	 $11.99	 $13.99 Cinnamon Crunch Toast	 $11.99	 $13.99 
		 Texas Toast battered and breaded in a crunchy cinnamon crust.

ALA CARTEALA CARTE
Toast  $2Toast  $2

Honey Wheat, White, Rye,Honey Wheat, White, Rye,
English Muffin, Texas ToastEnglish Muffin, Texas Toast

Meats  $4Meats  $4
Bacon, Sausage, or HamBacon, Sausage, or Ham
Hash Browns  $3Hash Browns  $3

One Egg  $2One Egg  $2
One Cake  $3One Cake  $3

Add Cheese  $2Add Cheese  $2
Hollandaise  $2Hollandaise  $2

Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

SENIORSSENIORS
(55 and older)

Retired Man  $6.99Retired Man  $6.99
One egg, one cake or toast, bacon, sausage, or ham.

Half Omelets  $8.99Half Omelets  $8.99
Any menu omelet reduced in size with hash browns 

and toast.

Short Stack  $6.99Short Stack  $6.99
Two sweet cream cakes or French toast with bacon, 

sausage, or ham.


